o |03

Application and Certificate for Payment

SALA pocument 6702~ 1992 ’

/ a1
e

\____~ APPLICATIONNO; 5

TO OWNER: Fort Bend County Facility Mgmt & Plannin PROJECT: -Distribution to:
301 Jackson Street, Suite 301 Fifth Street Gym - Ft Bend Cly PERIOD.TO; .  6/30/17 OWNER OJ
Richmond, TX ‘77469 3110 Fifth Streel A

' ' Stafford, TX 77477 . CONTRACT FOR: ARCHITECT [

FROU C:)(‘:“TR‘:CT?R: . | VIA ARCHITECT: . CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR [

fost Gonstruction ompany, nc .
19506 HWY 50 NORTH, SUTE 320\, L PROJECT NOS: ! ! FIELD OO
HUMBLE, TEXAS 77338 }9@\2 )mq Z% Q_H; 4 [ A133 OTHER [

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
AIA Document G703™, Continuation Sheet, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amouats have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
/ which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ... ‘$ 1,388,350.00 that current payment shown héein is now due. -
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ........................_ $ 0.00  CONTRACTORE~Erost dongtrdstion ComPayy, Inc. /.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lite 1 £ ..coo.ov.ooooevrrsvns 5 1288.980.00 By _ \gfx—- . Dre: (o - 30-/7
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Culumn G on G703 ...... $ 366.47384  Steof [ 2 ¢ S '
5. RETAINAGE: ' County of: o
a. 5.0 % ofCompleted Work Subseribed an sﬁ‘o{&? ore 20\
(Columins D + E on G703) 3 18.273.69 me this o day of Ellen Beth Craig
b. 5.0 % of Stored Material A ) Notary Pubtlic
(Column F on G703) $ 0.00 Notary Public: < & . Siéte of Texas
, My commission expires: o\ -
Total Rewainage (Lines 5u -+ 56, or ol in Column [of G703)...... $ 18,273.60 v/ - S|iSl2o2) § ey My Comm. Exp. 5/15/21
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ........................... $ 34720015 v~ ARCHITECT’'S CERTIFICATE FOR'PAYMENT : ;
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based oxt)ﬁon-sittel] ql%s:rvatfiolr})ls and ltlh;e data lfrcx)mplﬂging
. this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best o e Architect’s knowledge,
7. LES§ '.)REVIOUS CE,RTIFICAT:ES FORPAYMENT ..o S 331.484.22 information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Waork is in
(Line 6 from prior Cartificate) ) accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ......................... SOOI [ (15,715,933 AMOUNT CERTIFIED. /5 =92
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE S~ AMOUNT CERTIFIED ., , i s/2 ,7/ E 7/
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $ 1,041,149.85 (Attach explanation if amownt certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all Sfigures c_nﬁf‘
. Applicatiprmid o C niion Sheel that are changed (o conform with the amorit ce tified,)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHIFECT . iy ;
Total changes approved in prévious months by Owner | 0.00 |$ 0.00 By: / . & V77 Date; j?/ WI 7
Total approved this month $ 0.00 |$ 000 | This Centificate is.nof négotiable, The‘,_XMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable Qn(y o fhe Contractor
: . TOTAL |3 0.00 |$ 0.00 named herein. Issnance; payment and acceptance of payment are withour prejudice to any rights of
INET CHANGES by Change Order 5 0.00 the Owner or Contractor under this Contract..

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G702™ — 1992, Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protectad by U.S. Copyright Law

and Internatlonal Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portlon of it, may result In severe clvil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted ¢,

possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10)
counsel, copyright@aia.org.

7/2/17

es of this document when completed, Ta feport capyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mall The Amarican Institltd Sk ATk




Tum
I
e

: AEA Document G703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet Page 2 of 3

:IAlPoq1lmen:i %70%?'—19?2, Spplicmion and Certificate for Payment, or G7325M-2009, APPLICATION NO: 5
pplication and Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Editiou, L

containing Contractor’s signed ccziﬁcatiou is attachedl. ¥ APPL[CATION DATE: 61n7

In tabulations-below, amounts are in US dollars. . -PERIOD TO; - 6/30/117

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. .. . ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: .

A B C D | E F ' G H 1
WORK COMPLETED _
MATERIALS TOTAL -

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | ipisn prevIOUS PRESENTLY | COMPLETEDAND | % NS 0| RETAINAGE

NO. VALUR APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED STORED TODATE | (G+ ) C-G (If variable rae)
D+ E) (Notin D or E) (D+E+-F) -6
1 Mobilization 8,500.00 6,375.00 0.00 0.00 6,375.00 75 2,125.00 318.75
2 SWPPP 4,300.00 4,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,300.00 100" 0.00 215.00
3 Termite Control 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 100 | 0.00 35.00
4 Earthwork 40,700.00 38.665.00 0.00 0.00 38,665.00 © g5 2,035.00 1,933.25
5 Concrete 102,700.00 61,620.00 10,270.00 0.00 71,890.00 70 30,810.00 3,594.50
6 Masonry 36,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 - G.00 0 36,100.00 0.00
7 Misc Steel 1,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 1,400.00 0.00
8 Rough.Carpentry 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2,100.00 0.00
8 | Firestopping 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 -0:00°|. 0.00 0 4,100.00 0.00
10 | Sealants 2,300.00 C.00 0.00 -0.00 0.00 0 2,300.00 0.00
11 | Hollow Metal Doors 9,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8,200.00 0.00
12 | P-Lam Doors 3,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,900.00 0.00
13 | Hardware 14,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 14,100.00 0.00
14 | Glazing 27.800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 27,800.00 0.00
15 | Drywall 123,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 123,400.00 0.00
16 | Acoustic Ceiling 3,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,700.00 | 0.00
17 | Gym Flooring 55,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 55,800.00 0.00
18 | Painting 24,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0] 24,800.00 0.00
19 | Comer Guards 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 400.00 0.00
20 | wall Padding 1.300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0t 1,300.00 0.00
21 | FEC's 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 80 700.00 0.00
22 | Canopy 35,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600} . 0 35,100.00 0.00
23 | Toilet Accessories 9,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0 9,200.00 0.00
24 | Basketball Goals 13,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 13,500.00 0.00
25 | Gym Bleachers 12,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00].. 0.00 0 12,500.00 0.00
26 | Blinds™ - 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.004". 0.00 0 800.00 0.00
Page TotalanD TOTAL 539,100.00 111,660.00 10,270.00 -+ 0.00 121,930.00 23 417,170.00 6,096.50

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G703™ - 1892, Co,
Law and International Treaties, U
possible under the law, Purchase

counsel, copyright@aia.org.

pyright © 1963, 1985, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Archifects. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thi °
_ , 1967, X X . N : This AIA

nauumnze_d reproduction or dlstnbuﬂqn of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and eriminal penalties, and

fs are penmitted 1o reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To repost copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e

Document is protected by U.S. Copyright
will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
-mail The American Institute of Architacts’ legal

WIVACHI4




)

;AEA Document G703" - 1992

Continuation Sheet Page 8 of 3

AlA Document G702™-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-2009, APPLICATIONNO:

Application and Certificate for.Paymenl, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, B ATION .

containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached. ARP“.CATION DATE: 6/1/17

In wabulations below, amourus are in US dollars., S P ERIODTO: 8/30/17

Use Columin I on Contracts where variable retainage lor line items may apply. .+ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

Al B ' C D [ E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO -
ITEM SCHEDULED 3 PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND % T RETAINAGE
DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM PREVIOUS FINISH o
NO. VALUE ) STORED STORED TODATE | (G+C) (Y variable rate)
AP};;‘)K.,A;} OoN THIS PERIOD (Notin D or L) (D+E+F) €-G)
27 | Metal Building 105,600.00 105,600.00 0.00 0.00 105,600.00 100 0.00 5,280.00
28 | Building Erection 54,700.00 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 5 52,200.00 125.00
29 | Site Utilities 106,850.00 44,877.00 0.00 0.00 44,877.00 42 61,873.00 2,243.85
30 | Fire Sprinkler 35,900.00 0.00 35,900.00 0.00 35,900.00°| - 100 0.00 1,795.00
31 | Plumbing 37,600.00 9,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,400.00 25 28,200.00 470.00
32 | HVAC 242,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 . = 0.00 0 242,800.00 0.00
33 | Electrical 114,500.00 17.175.00 0.00 0.00 | 17,175.00 15 97,325.00 868.75
34 | Fire Alarm 9,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 9,500.00 0.00
35 | Owners Contingency 43,329.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 43,329.00 0.00
36 [ CP No. 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
37 | Fire Sprinkier -33,329.00 0.00 -33,329.00 0.00 -33,329.00 100 0.00 -1,666.45
38 | Insurance 9,400.00 9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,400.00 100 0.00 470.00
39 | Bonds 21,700.00 21,700.00 0.00 0.00 21,700.00 100 0.00 1,085.00
40 | General Conditions 100,600.00 26,618.76 3,702.08 0.00 30,320.84 30 70,279.16 1,516.04
a .
GRAND TOTAL B 1,388,350.00 348,930.76 16,543.08v/ 0.00 365,473.84 26 | 1,022,876.16 18,273.69

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An ori

ginal assures that changes will not he obscured,

AlA Document G703™ - 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA®Document, or any portion of it, may resuilt In severe civi! and criminal penalties,
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted lo repraduce ten (10) coples of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-m;

counsel, copyrighi@aia.org.

Documenl is protected by U.S. Copyrlght

and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
ail The American Institute of Architects' legal

109210AC D4




