SATA pocument 670" - 1992
(N 1003 L

6. RETAINAGE: S

_ . o
Application and Certificate for Payment L
TO OWNER: oy Bend*b&m& Facility Mgmt & Plannin PROJEC:“ : AP PUCATIONNO : K \ Distribution to;
301 Jackson Streét; Suite 301 Z‘“:OS:;:‘SGV"‘: Ft Bend Cty PERI 108117  OWNER O
N 4 110 Fifth Street .
RlCh.r‘n ond. TX 77489 Stafford, TX 77477 e I RACT'FOR: ARCHITECT O
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: &‘ /l N \CONTARACTl DATE: CONIhACTOR O
Frost Construction Company, inc. _ .1 PROJECT NOS: / / FED O
19506 HWY 59 NORTH, SUITE 320 1 4 g * :
__HUMBLE, TEXAS 77338 VO-%- 1023 ik e : , . OTHER [J
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT u The undersigaed Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract and belief the Work covered by this Application, for Payment has been completed in accordance |
™ o 0 . , ’ with the Contract Dacumnents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
AlA Document G703™, Continuation Sheet, is attached. _ - which previous Certificates for Payment wereissued and payments received from the Owner, and
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ..............ooovemei $ 1,388,350.00 ,/ that cuxrent:pa)imém‘é oWQ herein is now due. L e .
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ....... ... 3 000 CONTRACZTE £ oo cf-fggompahy in / i / '
3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (Lite 1£2) .....oovceoeceerree e S, 38835000 - By: = NN Y . vl MG Date: //‘ 077' 20/4
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ...... § 26718800/ Stateof TEXAS L N

IR County of: FJAY (S -
3. 50 % of Completed Work

, Subscribed and 'qql-tqi;ﬁéféfe'“‘ o -
(Columns D +E on G703) $ a7.796.90. me this Z W) S day of I\/D ve BR2
b. 5,0, % of Stored Material ' R S " NOTARY PUBLIC
(Cohann F on G703) 3 56250 . Notary Public: ﬁ?a’ - 5 . STATE OF TEXAS
/ My commission expires: |¢}{(} U ZOZI : Exp. 10/09/
Total Retainage (Lines Sa + 5b, or Toral in Column I of G703)...... $ 38.359.40 . R S gl NSOPISY St T1151
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ..............................__ S zongonpn V. ARCHIIEGT’.S,‘,,CER'EIF!QATE;FQR PAYMEN T o Sl
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) R In accordance with the Contract Documents; based <>nhoxi-sit§1 ot;)serva}ioxas_axg ;]hedata li::m%ri(simg
this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to,the best of the'Architect’s knowle ge,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ..................... S___49143100 i application, belief .the Work has progressed. o5 indicated, the quality. of me- aoy OB
_ (Line 6 from prior Certificate) S accordance- with the: Contract Documents, arid the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ......................._. WNYINEN [ C oz 7 6n . of AMOUNT CERTIFIED. AR ' 22 1 et D
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE ‘ AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. TR 1. o Y 9 | € .
(Line 3 minus Line 6) . P $ 659,521.40 (Attach explanation if amount certified dw"_eg;v'_ﬁ:gmrjhé amount applied. Initial al Igures on this
: Application andoy sheSoptin wjon Shegl thgt are changed 10 conform with the anioinit certified,)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS | ARCHITEST: At e S P
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner | $ 0.00 |$" 000 | By: \- AN Date: I 4 4 %’1
T N - W) N e . ) . . c o T q
[Total apprq_v';d:thls-month 5 0.00 |$ ~0.00_ | This Certificate i gotiabié, The:2 NI CERTIFIED.is pyable only to the Contractor
o T TOTAL (% 0.00 |3 .0.00 ‘pamed herein. Isg ;ngmegt;and;ggcep@q¢e.0£ paymentiare Without;gx‘ejudicef,tﬂq any rights of
NET EHANGES by Change Order 3 000 the Oviner or.Confractor under this Contract. . + © ' . T

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Dacument, on which this text appéars in RED. An ériginaiiassutes that changes wiili not be obscured.

AIA Document G702™ — 1992, Copyright © 1953, 1 563, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, Alf rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA? Dac

o i s AIA™ Document, or any portion of it, may result in'severe clvil and criminal penalfles, and will bp pF
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted lo reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report Gopyright violations of AlA'Conlract Documents, e-rmall Thg Ame!

i s
rican Institute of Architects' 1

DEC = 4 2017




‘%AIA D@@ument GTO3 - 1992

Contmuat:on Sheet , o Page 2 of 3
AIA Docatnent G702"'M—1’ pllcallon and Certificate for Payment or G732m-2009, " APP ; a0
Appll;;:kgti‘ign and Certi dyment, Construction Manager as Advxser Edmon, ! APP GIATIONMDSATE:* Q.R
containing Con d certification is attached. niolf g 1031117
In tabulations amounts are in US dollars. : h X 10/31/117
Use Column_ﬂ ‘on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:

A : B c D | T E G . _H , 1

WORKCOMPI,E’I‘_E‘D- E '
- . MATERIALS 't? TOTAL : ' :
ITEM ‘ SCHEDULED Cvi | PrEsENTLY | éOMPLETEDAND % BALANCETO |  prraiNaGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE mg;‘ggfgggs " resperion | ’(NSTORED STOREDTODATE | (G+) l;élilsc})’ (f variable rae)
(D+E) - ot in D.or E) i a)+E+F)
1 Mobilization 8,500,00 8, 500 00,;, . - 0.00 o '0.00 H 8, 500 0 | -100, 0.00 425 00
2 SWPPP .- 4,300,00. -4, 300 00} - 0.00 L .0.00 4 300 00 100 0.00 215.00
3 Termite Control 700.00 ©'700.00 | 0:00 © :0.00 . -?00590 00+ 0.00 35.00 -
4 Earthwork 40,700.00. 38,665.00° 0.00 0.00 | . -38,665,00°| g5 2,035.00 1,933.25
§ |[Concrete . 102,700.00 97,565.00 0:00 : 5,135.00 4,878.25 ,
6 Masonry .. | . 36,100.00 0.00 0.00 ( 36,100.00. :0:00
7 |Misc Steel: . 1,400.00 0.00: 0.00 .00 ;1.400.00_ 0.00 .
8 _R ugh Carpentry '2,100.00 0.00 1 680 00 00, . 420.00 84.00
9 | opping 4,100.00 0.00| 0 00 0 :00 0: 4 100.00 .0.00
10 ‘Sealants 2,300.00 0.00.|. . 0:00 | - 10C - 0:00; ‘0 2,300.00 '0.00 ;
11 | Hollow Metal Doors 9,200.00 1,840; 00:|. " 0,00 | .0 20 7,360.00 92! 00
12 | P:-Lam Doors 3,900.00 0.00-|- + 0;00 '0.00. ;- 0:.00 0 3,900.00 0.00 :
13 {Hardware 14,100.00 1,410.00%] ~-70:00 | = 000 1:410:00 10 12,690. 00’ 70.50
14 . Glazing 27,800.00- © o+ 0,007 - 22, 240 Q0 '0.00 “22,240:00 .80 5560.00 1, 112 00 A
15 1 Drywall 123,400.00; 43 190 00} 55 530 .00 "0.00 ‘88, 720 00, 80 24,680.00, 4,936.00 -
16 | Acoustic Ceiling 3,700:00 : i 000 | . ‘0.00 - 000 .07 3,700.00' |~ 0.00
17 Gym Flootirig 55,800.00 0,00 . R 0.00 0 00| . 0| 5580000 . 0.00
18. | Painting 24,800.00 T 000 |- '0.00 o0 o0 ., 24,800.00 0.00
19 | Corner Guards 400.00 000 ) . - 000 - 0:00 0 400.00 0.00
20 |Wall Padding - 1,300.00 000 | o L -0.00 - 0:00 1,300.00 0.00 -
21 |FEC's 700.00 $0.00 | ‘0:00 " 000, 0 700.00 0.00 -
22 |:Canopy 35,100.00 © Q.00 [ - N 0 35,100.00 0. 00 :
23 |Toi 9,200:00 00 | 0 9,200.00 0:00
24 . 3 13,500;00 0 13,500.00 000' )
25 12,500.00 .90 1,250.00 56250 :(
26 800:00 ) 4G, 0 800.00 0:00
e TofSRAND TOTAL 539,100.00 196170.0 79,450:'00 I : 252,230,00

CAUTION: You shouild sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this fe gpbea

rs In RED. Aﬁ‘oﬁ nal‘assure

AlA Document G703™ ~ 1992, Copyrlght@ 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967; 1 70, 1978, 1983 and 4
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or dtstrtbutnon of this AIA®[ Documenf, orany porﬂon ot it}

y The Amenean Instltute» Archntects. All

JARNING: This AIAQDocument Is protected by U.S. c::pyright -
Inal- penalﬁes, and-will be prosecuted to lhe maxlmum extent '

vil ang
possible under the law. Purchasers are pemmitted to reproduce ten (10 copies of this. document wh 3 port copyright violations of ALA’ :
Couns, CopyTgh e e p (10) copi ment when completed: To 7 report oopyrigjhg violations:of AlA Contraet Documents, e-mail The Amerlcan institute ofArch\tects tegat’

101210ACD44.




Continuation Sheet

Page 3 of 3.

” = B . ” N : - T — - .-.‘T — —
AlA Document G7027™.1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-20(9, 1 APPLICATIONNO:
Application and Certificate for:Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, DL ATIAN B ATE. 9
containing Contract6r’s signed certification is attached. . AFPL A;TION DATE: K

o )
‘%AIA ‘ ) ’ -
s A Document G703" - 1992 |
In tabulations bélow, amounts are in US dollars, RIOD TO: . 10/31117
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT,N0:1 0/3117
A |- B C D | E G H I
* WORK COMPLETED _ '
ITEM SCHEDULED PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCETO | ppy
‘ DESCRIPTION OF WORK FROM PREVIQUS - A ; y | COMFLETED AND % FINISH AINAGE
NO. VALUE d STORED STORED TODAIE | (G=+0Q) ble rat
APP(lbIEA;;ION THIS PERIOD (ot in Dor E) (DrEL (C-G) (If variable rate)
27 |Metal Building 105,600.00 105,600.00 0.00 0.00 105;600.00 100 - 0.00 5,280.00
28 | Building Erection 54,700.00 46,495.00 8,205.00 0.00 54,700.00 ; < 0.00 2,735.00
29 | Site Utilities 106,850.00 44,877.00 0.00 0.00 44,877.00 .| 61,973.00 2,243.85
30 | Fire Sprinkler 35,900.00 35,900.00" 0.00 0.00 135,900.00 | 0.00 1,795.00
31 | Plumbing 37,600.00 9,400.00° 24,440.00 0.00 33,840,600~ . 3,760.00 1,692.00
32 |HVAC S 242,900.00 0.00 85,015.00 0.00 | . 85,015.00 35 157,885.00 4,250.75
33 | Electrical = - . 114,500.00 17,175.00 34,350.00 I, 51,5625, 45 62,975.00 2,576.25
34 | Fire Alarm - 9,500.00 0.00 5,700.00 A €0 3.800.00 285.00
35 | Dwners Contingency 43,329.00 0.00- 0.00 10,00 .00 0 43,329.00 0.00
36 [{CPNo.1 0.00 0.00 00| - - -0.00: 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
37 | Fire Sprinkler -33,329.00 -33,329.00 0.00 0.00 | -33,329.00 100 0.00 -1,666.45
38 |Insurance 9,400.00 9.400.00 0.00 0.00 9,400.00 100 0.00 470.00. }
39 |Bonds 21,700.00 21,700.00 0.00 0.00 21,700.00 100 0.00 1,085.00 |
40 | General Conditions 100,600.00 57,342.00 8,048.00 0.00 65,390.00 65° 35,210.00 3,269.50 |
ORAND TOTAL 1,388,350.00 510.730.00. 245 208 nn"/ : :i.oqn nnY 4 767-188:00 551 82118200 38 359 40'
CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on Y ) ’ '

which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured:; .
AIA Document G703"™ — 1982, Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reservad. WARNING: This AIA® Document I 3

{ 9 { . . 1966, 1967, 1970, 3 : : te s A 1 : . RNING: Thi protected by U.S. Copyright

Law and International Treaties. Unauthonze_d reproduction or dxstnbutiqn of thl_s AlA® Document, or any’ portion of it, may result in severs civil and criminal penaities, and will be prosecuted to the :inimum”e{(rtgnl

ggj:;le):e ct;g;lslg' :'15 lila:l. I;urchasers are permitted Lo reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when compieted. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal

ounsel, ala.org. : e

101213ACDU




